
March 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

51,046

1 222.02 48,438 -2,608 3,565 0 2,411 0 6,318 689 -284

2 221.50 47,073 -1,365 3,710 0 4,819 0 7,570 1,383 -264

3 220.63 44,792 -2,281 3,697 0 5,819 0 9,130 1,215 -321

4 219.68 42,325 -2,467 3,692 0 7,397 0 10,105 1,942 -286

5 219.42 41,656 -669 3,731 0 6,561 0 8,516 2,021 -92

6 219.20 41,093 -563 3,727 0 7,031 0 8,416 2,618 -8

7 219.08 40,788 -305 3,668 0 7,228 0 7,850 3,176 -24

8 218.69 39,800 -988 3,743 0 8,065 0 8,234 3,966 -106

9 219.03 40,660 860 3,613 0 8,749 0 7,692 4,453 217

10 218.52 39,373 -1,287 3,263 0 7,078 0 6,791 4,413 215

11 219.19 41,068 1,695 3,845 0 10,017 0 9,019 3,757 -231

12 220.53 44,531 3,463 3,679 0 9,588 0 8,683 2,843 5

13 219.48 41,810 -2,721 3,834 0 10,224 0 8,854 5,994 -582

14 219.26 41,247 -563 3,869 0 10,143 0 8,548 5,219 -530

15 220.27 43,853 2,606 3,905 0 9,994 0 8,430 3,503 -653

16 219.78 42,583 -1,270 3,828 0 7,747 0 8,199 3,541 -475

17 219.00 40,584 -1,999 3,782 0 7,047 0 7,907 3,146 -784

18 217.95 37,948 -2,636 3,768 0 6,818 0 7,571 3,578 -765

19 218.85 40,204 2,256 3,800 0 6,703 0 5,433 3,228 -704

20 218.74 39,926 -278 3,904 0 6,990 0 7,266 3,096 -672

21 218.59 39,548 -378 3,855 0 6,706 0 7,096 3,051 -605

22 220.45 44,322 4,774 3,662 0 7,015 0 5,350 3,059 139

23 221.13 46,101 1,779 3,720 0 7,195 0 5,390 4,508 -119

24 220.74 45,080 -1,021 3,261 0 7,265 0 5,293 5,296 -452

25 221.55 47,204 2,124 3,430 0 6,809 0 3,547 5,268 -352

26 222.75 50,379 3,175 3,652 0 6,318 0 3,553 4,465 -350

27 222.54 49,820 -559 3,647 0 3,326 0 3,572 3,531 -151

28 220.36 44,088 -5,732 3,622 0 2,703 0 3,517 5,754 56

29 220.51 44,479 391 3,731 0 5,176 0 3,480 5,640 410

30 220.73 45,054 575 3,809 0 5,310 0 3,480 5,691 342

31 221.13 46,101 1,047 3,807 0 5,773 0 3,480 5,907 335

TOTALS -4,945 114,819 0 214,025 0 208,290 115,951 -7,091

ACRE-FEET -4,945 227,748 0 424,518 0 413,147 229,990 27 -14,074

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 0 Dos Amigos Pump 229,990
San Luis Pump 413,147 Deliveries 27

Total 643164
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